Victor Wrestling 2008-2009 Schedule

Wednesday, December 3" Batavia (Home) 7:00 start
Friday, December 5t Varsity @ Webster Tournament
Saturday, December 6" Varsity @ Webster Tournament

JV @ Cal-Mum Tournament

Wednesday, December 10" Brighton (Away) 6:30 Start
Saturday, December 13" Varsity @ Waterloo Tournament
Wednesday, December 17% Eastridge (Home) 7:00 Start
Saturday, December 20" JV @ Mid-Lakes Tournament
Saturday, January 3™ Varsity @ Cal-Mum Duals

Thursday, January gt
Saturday, January 10"
Friday, January 16"

Saturday, January 17%
Tuesday, January 20"

Saturday, January 24"

Friday, January 30"
Saturday, January 31°"
Tuesday, February 3"
Thursday, February 5™
Friday, February 6"

Saturday, February 7"

Friday, February 13™
Saturday, February 14"
Friday, February 20"
Saturday, February 21°"
Friday, February 27"

Saturday, February 28"

JV @ Fairport Duals

Olympia (Away) 6:30 Start

Ahonen Varsity Duals (Home)

Lyons (Away) Varsity Only

Victor JV Duals

Pal-Mac (Home) 7:00 Start

Varsity @ Newark Tournament

JV @ Waterloo Tournament

Varsity @ Monroe County Championships
Varsity @ Monroe County Championships
Canandaigua (Away) 6:30 Start

Arcadia (Home) 7:00 Start

Monroe County JV Championships
Monroe County JV Championships
Varsity vs. Pittsford (Home) 6:00 Start
Class A Championships

Class A Championships

Super Sectional Championships

Super Sectional Championships

New York State Championships

New York State Championships



